## International Journal of Current Microbiology and Applied Sciences (IJCMAS)

ISSN: 2319-7692 (Print) ISSN 2319-7706 (Online)

An International, Monthly, Online, Free Access, Peer Reviewed, Indexed, fast track Scientific Research Journal

## **Certificate of Publication**

This is to certify that the following article reviewed by editorial board and published in International Journal of Current Microbiology and Applied Sciences (IJCMAS) ISSN: 2319-7692 (Print) ISSN 2319-7706 (Online).

Int.J.Curr.Microbiol.App.Sci.2023.12.(7):31-39 https://doi.org/10.20546/ijcmas.2023.1207.003

Standardization of Growing Media for Growth of Kokum (*Garcinia indica* Choisy) to Find Out Suitable Growing Media for Growth of Kokum Seedling Grown in Polybag

Prashant Pralhadrao Debaje<sup>1</sup>\*, M. S. Gawankar<sup>2</sup>, H. P. Naik<sup>3</sup>, P. C. Haldavanakar<sup>4</sup>, G. Khandakar<sup>5</sup> and P. M. Haldankar<sup>6</sup>

<sup>1</sup>Department of Horticulture (ICAR-AICRP on palms) Mulde, Sindhudurg-416520, Maharashtra, India

<sup>2</sup>AICRP mango Vengurle, Officer Incharge AICRP oil palm COH, Mulde

<sup>3</sup>PVPFRA nutmeg COH, Mulde

<sup>4</sup>Department of Horticulture, Mulde

<sup>5</sup>Research RFRS.Vengurle

<sup>6</sup>Department of Horticulture, Dr.BSKKV, Dapoli

Dr.M.Prakash



Editor-in-chief International Journal of Current Microbiology and Applied Sciences www.ijcmas.com www.excellentpublishers.com

© International Journal of Current Microbiology and Applied Sciences (IJCMAS) www.excellentpublishers.com www.ijcmas.com